
WA Field treniņsacensības
Free Wind Archers (WAFT2021)
Straupes pagasts (LAT), 15-08-2021

Compound
1
4

LOGINS Ainārs
SIMANOVIČS Arturs

LAT-FWA
LAT-SAV

56
44

3
2

MEIERS Jānis
MEDNIS Muntis

LAT-SAV
LAT-FWA

51
49

Bronza

Simanovičs A.
Mednis M.

Zelts

Logins A.
Meiers J.

52
51
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